
14

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t
NLN

15

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

PSMB6

18.4

18.8

19.2

19.6

before after
treat

co
un

t

ETHE1

14

15

16

before after
treat

co
un

t

CCDC88A

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

ADSL

16

17

18

19

before after
treat

co
un

t

JPT1

14

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

ABCB10

16

17

18

19

20

before after
treat

co
un

t

FABP5

19.0

19.5

20.0

20.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

IRAG2



17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

before after
treat

co
un

t
PCK2

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

SLC25A22

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

EVL

13

14

15

before after
treat

co
un

t

MBD4

14

15

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

PYHIN1

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

EHD1

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

PTPN7

17.2

17.6

18.0

18.4

before after
treat

co
un

t

ADPRH

14

15

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

CASP3



14.5

15.0

15.5

16.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
MRPL2

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

FAM136A

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

TBC1D22A

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

NME1

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

PAPSS1

20

21

22

before after
treat

co
un

t

SHMT2

18

19

20

21

before after
treat

co
un

t

WARS1

15

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

FCER2

16.4

16.8

17.2

17.6

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL41



16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
GGCT

14.5

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

VPS36

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

IRF4

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

RMDN1

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

CHDH

20

21

22

23

before after
treat

co
un

t

PTPN6

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

DPP3

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

RIDA

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

METTL1



16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
SCIMP

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

CPT2

17.75

18.00

18.25

18.50

18.75

before after
treat

co
un

t

PMPCB

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

SLC25A19

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

CIAPIN1

19.75

20.00

20.25

20.50

20.75

before after
treat

co
un

t

HADHB

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

EHD4

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

TMED8

16.4

16.8

17.2

17.6

before after
treat

co
un

t

TARS2



18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

before after
treat

co
un

t
TIMM13

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

GBP2

16.25

16.50

16.75

17.00

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL18

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

YARS1

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

XPNPEP1

14.5

15.0

15.5

16.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

MAP2K6

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

MTCH2

16

17

18

19

before after
treat

co
un

t

MICAL1

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

PPOX



17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
FERMT3

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

MTHFD1L

15.2

15.6

16.0

16.4

16.8

17.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

TBCD

18.2

18.4

18.6

18.8

19.0

19.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

MCCC2

14.0

14.4

14.8

before after
treat

co
un

t

PTRH2

15

16

before after
treat

co
un

t

GLB1

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

UROD

14

15

16

before after
treat

co
un

t

TP53I11

16.2

16.4

16.6

16.8

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL38



16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
ITPA

15.0

15.5

16.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

L2HGDH

19.2

19.6

20.0

20.4

before after
treat

co
un

t

CAPG

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TTLL12

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

BTK

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

SLC25A20

15.6

16.0

16.4

before after
treat

co
un

t

COA6

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

VASP

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TP53I3



15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t
RRP12

17

18

19

20

before after
treat

co
un

t

CPT1A

18.6

18.9

19.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL12

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

CNP

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

TST

17.2

17.6

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

PLGRKT

16.2

16.5

16.8

17.1

17.4

before after
treat

co
un

t

PSME3

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

BPHL

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

VDAC3



16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t
CPOX

19.8

20.1

20.4

20.7

21.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

SLC25A5

16.25

16.50

16.75

17.00

before after
treat

co
un

t

NOC3L

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

CHEK2

15.0

15.3

15.6

15.9

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL14

16.50

16.75

17.00

17.25

17.50

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL15

20.75

21.00

21.25

21.50

21.75

before after
treat

co
un

t

DECR1

15.6

15.9

16.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

RAB11FIP1

21.0

21.5

22.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TMSB4X



16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t
ACY1

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

MPST

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

ALDH6A1

22.0

22.5

23.0

23.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

HSPD1

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

TOR4A

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

NDUFA10

21.50

21.75

22.00

22.25

22.50

22.75

before after
treat

co
un

t

PEBP1

19.0

19.5

20.0

20.5

21.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

VDAC1

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

ATAD3A



18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
SFXN1

18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

20.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

LAP3

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

PECAM1

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

DDX24

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

GLRX3

18.0

18.3

18.6

18.9

before after
treat

co
un

t

PTPN1

14.2

14.6

15.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

GADD45GIP1

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TIMM8A

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

DOK3



14.5

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
MS4A1

16.0

16.4

16.8

17.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL37

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

BIN1

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

NSUN4

15

16

before after
treat

co
un

t

SYTL1

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TRAP1

13.5

14.0

14.5

15.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

TACC3

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

VAMP8

18.9

19.2

19.5

19.8

20.1

before after
treat

co
un

t

ATOX1



14.8

15.2

15.6

16.0

16.4

before after
treat

co
un

t
TRIAP1

18.5

19.0

19.5

20.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

MTHFD1

17.50

17.75

18.00

18.25

18.50

before after
treat

co
un

t

SARS2

19.0

19.5

20.0

20.5

21.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

PAICS

16.6

17.0

17.4

before after
treat

co
un

t

NUBP2

16.4

16.8

17.2

before after
treat

co
un

t

HMBS

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

ALDH4A1

16

17

18

19

20

before after
treat

co
un

t

SAMHD1

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

GTF2F1



14

15

16

before after
treat

co
un

t
BDH2

15

16

17

before after
treat

co
un

t

CTPS1

13

14

15

before after
treat

co
un

t

MIF4GD

16.0

16.4

16.8

before after
treat

co
un

t

TIMM44

20.5

21.0

21.5

22.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

LDHA

15.5

16.0

16.5

17.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

SNX9

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

PPP1R7

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

ACADVL

13.5

14.0

14.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

SGTB



18.0

18.5

19.0

19.5

20.0

before after
treat

co
un

t
NUDT3

15

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

PNPO

16.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

BLK

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

CAD

13.5

14.0

14.5

15.0

15.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

WDR3

16.00

16.25

16.50

16.75

before after
treat

co
un

t

MRPL1

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

RARS1

17.5

18.0

18.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

LIMD2

15.0

15.5

16.0

16.5

before after
treat

co
un

t

CMC4



14.4

14.8

15.2

15.6

before after
treat

co
un

t
NADK

18.8

19.2

19.6

20.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

ACAT1

16.5

17.0

17.5

18.0

18.5

19.0

before after
treat

co
un

t

SRM

16

17

18

before after
treat

co
un

t

DDAH2


